Proportionate Share in the Land Underneath
Admeasuring 46.81 Square Meters of the Said
Premises Vide Registered Document No. 3013 Dated
28.05.2012 Bounded As: North: Open To Sky, South:
Common Passage, East: Open To Sky, West: Flat No.
201

1) 07-8-2025
2) Rs.89,47,423/- (Rupees

Eighty Nine Lakh Forty
Seven Thousand Four
Hundred Twenty Three
Only) as on 07th August
2025

3) NPA Date - 03-07-2025

Sr.
No.

1.

You the borrower/s and co-borrowers/guarantors are therefore called upon to make payment of the above mentioned demanded amount with

further interest as mentioned hereinabove in full within 60 days of this notice failing which the undersigned shall be constrained to take action under

[...]

All piece and parcel of Property Bearing Plot No.35
Admeasuring 1000 Sq. Ft Khasra No.264min
SituatedAt Gram Tiwaripura Pargana Tehsil & District
Lucknow Bounded By. East- 25 Ft Wide Road, West-
Plot No.42, North- Plot No.36, South- Plot No.34.

1) 10-10-2025
2) Rs.25,10,215/- (Rupees

Twenty Five Lakh Ten
Thousand Two Hundred
Fifteen Only) as on 10th
October 2025

3) NPA Date - 03-07-2025

2.

1. Mr. Sachin Kumar Chaurasiya S/o Ganga
Prasad, 2. Mrs. Mamta Chaurasiya, W/o Mr. Sachin
Kumar Chaurasiya 3. Mr. Ganga Prasad.
4. Mrs. Manawati Devi W/o Ganga Prasad.
All Address At- Khujjhi Khujjhi College Dobhi

[...]

Constisting Area 240 Sq. Ft Situated At Mauza
Khujjhhi Pargana And Tehsil Kerkat Dist Jaunpur.
Bounded By. East- House Of Rupai Gupta, West-
Land Of Bahadur, North- House Of Ramashankar
Chourasiya, South- 7 Ft Wide Khadnja Lane.

1) 10-10-2025
2) Rs.8,55,677/- (Rupees

Eight Lakh Fifty Five
Thousand Six Hundred
Seventy Seven Only) as
on 10th October 2025

3) NPA Date - 03-07-2025

3.

1. Mrs. SavitaAgnihotri,
2. M/s. Sunder Electric House
(through Its Proprietor Mrs.savitaAgnihotri),
3. Mr.AshishAgnihotri.
All Address At- 499/21 Hasanganj Daliganj Allu
Nagar Lucknow 226020

[...]

499/64 Admeasuring 1300 Sq Ft Situated At Vill:
Hasanganj Daliganj Ward Mankameswar Dist:
Lucknow Bounded By. Towards East: House of Maiku
Mali, Towards West: Road, Towards North: House of
Sardar Balweer Singh, Towards South: House of
Bashwanti Khare.

1) 15-10-2025
2) Rs.19,99,063.56/-

(Rupees Nineteen Lakh
Ninety Nine Thousand
Sixty Three And Fifty Six
Paisa Only) as on 15th
October 2025

3) NPA Date - 03-07-2025

4.

1. Mr. Laxman Laxman,
2. Ms. Ramvati Ramvati,
3. Mr.Aditya Kumar Singh.
All Address At- Plot No-5 Kharsa No 128 Semra
Chinhat Lucknow Uttar Pradesh 226028
LoanAccount Number- DRHLLUC00550207

[...]

Admeasuring Area 1500 Sq. Ft., (139.405 Sq. Mtr.),
out of Khasra No. 128 Min, Situated At Semra,
Pargana Tehsil & Distt. Lucknow. U.P. Which Is
Bounded As Under. East- Road 20 Ft. Wide, West-
Plot No. 10 & 11, North- Plot No. 4, South- Plot No. 6.

1) 24-10-2025
2) Rs.15,59,729.38/-

(Rupees Fifteen Lakh Fifty
Nine Thousand Seven
Hundred Twenty Nine And
Thirty Eight Paisa Only) as
on 24th October 2025

3) NPA Date - 02-09-2025

5.

1. Mr. Mohd Tasleem,
2. Ms. Sufiya Begum.
All Address At- First Floor, Mohammad Miya Colony
Kasari Masari, GTB Nagar Allahabad Uttar Pradesh
211016
LoanAccount Number- DRHLALL00580019